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Property Owner Notification for ZC#20-012

LEGAL DESC 1
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Thursday, August 27, 2020

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 27

BLK 28

BLK 28

BLK 28

BLK 28

BLK 28

BLK 28

BLK 28

BLK 28

BLK 28

BLK 28

BLK 29

BLK 29

BLK 29

BLK 29

OWNER NAME

PINYAN, DANNY LEE

SOTO, ROSA & ANASTACIO

BARMONT LP

BARMONT LP

BARMONT LP

GREEN, AMBER RENEE

RALL, DELIA G

RALL, DELIA G

LIRA, CANDELARIO

LIRA, CANDELARIO

LIRA, CANDELARIO

ALEMAN, JUAN & LENDA MARGO

SHORT, COURTNEY E & SEAN K

ANZELMO, JOHN M & PATRICIA L

LEDDY, LINDA

WALKER, MARK F & BONNIE L

GARCIA, LUISM & OLIVIA

HERNANDEZ, MANUEL & ELVA

BALDERAS, JOSE & EMMA

OWNER ADDRESS

204 S 1ST AVE

205 S 2ND AVE

PO BOX 171028

PO BOX 171028

PO BOX 171028

1017 CLARENCE STW

103 S 2ND AVE

103 S 2ND AVE

104 S 1ST AVE

104 S 1ST AVE

104 S 1ST AVE

306 COTTON DR

216 ALVARADO ST

212 ALVARADO ST

208 ALVARADO ST

305 W BROAD ST

8101 N PRAIRIE HILL ST

301 W BROAD ST

102 S 2ND AVE

CITYy
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

HALTOM CITY, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ALVARADO, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063-1904

76063

76003-1028

76003-1028

76003-1028

76117

76063-1906

76063-1906

76063

76063

76063

76063-4515

76063

76063

76063

76063-1610

76009-6602

76063-1610

76063-1907
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#20-012

LEGAL DESC 1
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Thursday, August 27, 2020

LEGAL DESC 2
BLK 29

BLK 29

BLK 29

BLK 30

BLK 30

BLK 30

BLK 30

BLK 33

BLK 33

BLK 34

BLK 34

BLK 34

OWNER NAME

WALKER, MARK F & BONNIE L

WHATLEY, JOHN C

CLETTENBERG, BRIAN

LARRABEE, DONALD & MADISON

HERNANDEZ, ESTEBAN & DAENA

WATSON, JOHNNY R & JOYCE

WILLIAMS, DOROTHY JANINE

BARRON, RAMIRO C

BARRON, RAMIRO C

SCARBOROUGH, RONNIE

LIVINGSTON, GEORGE & GAIL

SCARBOROUGH, RONNIE

OWNER ADDRESS

305 W BROAD ST

209 CEDAR ST

106 S 2ND AVE

201 S 3RD AVE

200 S 2ND AVE

203 S 3RD AVE

202 S 2ND AVE

200 S 3RD AVE

200 S 3RD AVE

9611 KELLY LN

106 S 3RD AVE

9611 KELLY LN

CITYy
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ALVARADO, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ALVARADO, TX

ZIP
76063-1610

76063-1810
76063
76063
76063-1909
76063-1922
76063-1909
76063
76063
76009-7711
76063

76009-7711
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